DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS
CONTRACT, PROFESSIONAL, ABRASIVE
AND MORTAR RAKING
MPA CERTIFICATE
Z-05039A1/19
SINTERED CUTTING WHEEL TYPE 1A1RSS     MAX OPERATING SPEED 80 m/s
Bore 20 & 22.23mm
Diameters  110mm*, 115mm, 125 mm , 150mm, 180mm and 300mm
Test Reports S19130-B3-B4-B7-B8
All tested tools have fulfilled the safety requirements  of
EN 13236:2010 + A1 2015  “Safety requirements for superabrasive products “
for non– precision cut off wheels.
   Stock Code    Supplier Ref
FAIDB115C GM3011522
FAIDB230C GM3023022
FAIDB300C GM3030020
FAIDBSET3C GM3011522PK3
FAIDBSET4C
 Description
FAI/FULL CONTRACT DIAMOND BLADE 115MM
FAI/FULL CONTRACT DIAMOND BLADE 230MM
FAI/FULL CONTRACT DIAMOND BLADE 300MM
FAI/FULL CONTRACT DIAMOND BLADE SET 3PC
FAI/FULL 4PC DIAMOND BLADE SET
   Stock Code  Description  Supplier Ref
FAIDB115PRO FAI/FULL PROF DIAMOND BLADE 115MM X 22MM
FAIDB125PRO FAI/FULL PROF DIAMOND BLADE 125MM X 22MM
FAIDB230PRO
FAIDB300PRO
FAI/FULL PROF DIAMOND BLADE 230MM X 22MM
FAI/FULL PROF DIAMOND BLADE 300MM X 20MM
RA3011522
RA3012522
RA3023022
RA3030020
   Stock Code  Description    Supplier Ref
FAIDB230ABR FAI/FULL ABRASIVE DIAMOND BLADE 230MM  SVA8023022
FAIDB300ABR FAI/FULL ABRASIVE DIAMOND BLADE 300MM  SVA8030020
FAIDB350ABR FAI/FULL ABRASIVE DIAMOND BLADE 350MM  SVA8035025
DIAMOND CUTTING DISCS
CONTRACT, PROFESSIONAL, ABRASIVE
AND MORTAR RAKING